Robson Arena - Kurt Robson (Alberta, Canada) - 03/28/2025
Fri All Levels RR - 36 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 39.98 10 Fleming Ron
1 39.98 10 Ruby Dave
2 51.01 10 Fleming Ron
2 51.01 10 Freiheit Travis
3 54.62 10 Fleming Ron
3 54.62 10 Horne Jessica
4 58.09 10 Fleming Ron
4 58.09 10 Fraser Scott
5 59.15 10 Cressman Larry
5 59.15 10 Lukacs Juliana
6 59.94 10 Fraser Brittany
6 59.94 10 Freiheit Travis
7 56.23 9 Freiheit Travis
7 56.23 9 Horne Jessica
8 59.04 9 Freiheit Travis
8 59.04 9 Lukacs John

Fri All Levels RR - Individual Winners

Placing I\Ilfri[e I\I;;;te Amount Won
1 Fraser Scott $1,030.00
2 Fleming  Ron $687.00
Fri All Levels RR #2 - 21 teams

) Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 55.79 9 Normandeau Everett
1 55.79 9 Shultz Shawn
2 56.52 9 Rice Carther
2 56.52 9 Simpson Carolyn
3 57.21 9 Rice Carther
3 57.21 9 Simpson Luke

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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57.61
57.61
50.73
50.73
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Moberly
Simpson
Shultz
Simpson

Fri All Levels RR #2 - Individual Winners

: Last
Placing Name
1 Shultz
2 Simpson

First
Name

Shawn
Luke

Amount Won

$822.00
$548.00

Friday 3 and Below RR - 55 teams

Total
Time
59.42
59.42
58.55
58.55
56.55
56.55
57.08
57.08
50.95
50.95
51.93
51.93
54.79
54.79
58.61
58.61
38.66
38.66
49.13
10 49.13

Placing
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Friday 3 and Below RR - Individual Winners

Total
Cattle
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Last Name

Simpson
Simpson
Hedges
Simpson
Hedges
Kearney
Simpson
Tolgyessy
Quinlan
Simpson
Sedore
Simpson
Sedore
Tolygessy
Mcarthur
Simpson
Simpson
Tolygessy
Sedore
Simpson

Wes
Luke
Shawn
Luke

First
Name
Luke
Carolyn
William
Carolyn
William
Kayley
Luke
Debbie
Lissa
Carolyn
Brent
Carolyn
Brent
Maddy
Dwayne
Luke
Carolyn
Maddy
Brent
Luke

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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Last First

Placing Name Name Amount Won
1 Simpson Carolyn  $1,023.00
2 Sedore  Brent $614.00
3 Simpson  Luke $409.00

Robson Arena - Kurt Robson (Alberta, Canada) - 03/29/2025

Sat# 8 HC - 39 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 111.98 17 Fleming
1 111.98 17 Hedges
2 115.42 17 Fleming
2 115.42 17 Mcarthur
3 103.63 14 Cleghorn
3 103.63 14 Molina
4 54.93 9 Marcinek
4 54.93 9 Simpson
5 55.84 9 Marcinek
5 55.84 9 Rice

6 59.56 9 Quinlan
6 59.56 9 Sedore
7 58.67 8 Quinlan
7 58.67 8 Ruby

8 57.36 7 Milne

8 57.36 7 Ruby

Sat #11 Rookie HC - 43 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 116.31 18 Mcarthur
1 116.31 18 Quinlan
2 104.89 16 Mcarthur
2 104.89 16 Sedore

3 113.21 15 Mcarthur
3 113.21 15 Treliving

First
Name
Ron
William
Preston
Dwayne
Dana
Alyse
Ron
Luke
Ron
Carther
Lissa
Brent
Lissa
Dave
Danielle
Dave

First
Name
Dwayne
Lissa
Dwayne
Brent
Dwayne
Reese

Amount
Won

$713.00
$713.00
$428.00
$428.00
$285.00
$285.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$454.00
$454.00
$272.00
$272.00
$181.00
$181.00

Points
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4 115.54 15 Freiheit Travis
4 115.54 15 Simpson Carolyn
5 110.51 14 Mitchell Tony
5 110.51 14 Seifriet Gary
6 112.66 14 Freiheit Travis
6 112.66 14 May Tara
7 103.13 12 Fleming Ron
7 103.13 12 May Tara
8 105.07 10 Fleming Preston
8 105.07 10 Simpson Ryleigh
9 61.25 9 Jones Brett
9 61.25 9 Quinlan Lissa
Sat #6 HC - 21 teams

: Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 115.65 20 Quinlan Lissa
1 115.65 20 Simpson Luke
2 110.66 15 Hedges William
2 110.66 15 Mitchell Deanna
3 110.72 13 Rice Carther
3 110.72 13 Seifriet Gary
4 114.17 13 May Tara
4 114.17 13 Rice Carther
5 111.93 12 Mitchell Tony
5 111.93 12 Mitchell Deanna
Sat All Levels HC - 30 teams

: Total Total First
Placing Time Cattle Last Name Name
1 88 20 Simpson Luke
1 88 20 Simpson Carolyn
2 101.77 20 Simpson Luke
2 101.77 20 Treliving Reese
3 111.43 19 Treliving Reese
3 111.43 19 Wolfe Logan

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$272.00
$272.00
$181.00
$181.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$659.00
$659.00
$439.00
$439.00
$0.00
$0.00
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114.91
114.91
46.3
46.3
46.78
46.78
47.72
47.72
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Sat Western Heritage 3 and Below - 24 teams

Total
Time
114.67
114.67
105.98
105.98
113.02
113.02
113.67
113.67
107
107

Placing
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10

Total
Cattle

14
14
10
10
10
10
10
10
9

9

Fleming
Milne
Milne

Mitchell

Fleming

Freiheit

Fleming
Ruby

Last Name

Quinlan
Simpson
Cleghorn
Rice
Milne
Quinlan
Hedges
Mitchell
Mitchell
Sedore

Preston
Danielle
Danielle

Tony
Preston
Travis
Preston
Dave

First
Name
Lissa

Carolyn
Dana
Carther
Danielle
Lissa
William
Deanna
Deanna
Brent

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 24 teams

Total
Time
114.08
114.08
112.42
112.42
115.88
115.88
115.63
115.63
109.55
109.55

Placing
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Total
Cattle

20
20
19
19
19
19
15
15
14
14

Last Name

Fleming
Ruby
Freiheit
Wolfe
Freiheit
Simpson
Fleming
Simpson
Freiheit
Milne

First
Name
Ron
Dave
Travis
Logan
Travis
Luke
Ron
Luke
Travis
Danielle

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$268.00
$268.00
$179.00
$179.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$397.00
$397.00
$265.00
$265.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

—_ = NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

4

—_ = NN W W

0.5
0.5

Points

— = NN W W A

0.5
0.5



Robson Arena - Kurt Robson (Alberta, Canada) - 03/30/2025
Sun # 12 HC (3 cap Gate) - 30 teams

Total
Time
95.73
95.73
107.3
107.3
114.77
114.77
115.38
115.38
56.67
56.67
56.12
56.12
57.28
57.28

Sun # 4 - 14 teams

Placing
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Total
Time
1 115.14
1 115.14
2 53.53
2 53.53
3 55.45

55.45

Total

Cattle

20
20
20
20
19
19
17

Total
Cattle
9
9
5
5
5

5

Last Name

Hedges
Wolfe
Fleming
Thornley
Hedges
Hedges
Hedges
Molina
Cramer
Tolygessy
Barbas
Quinlan
Fleming
Tolygessy

Last Name

Barbas
May
Eide-Cramer
Tyrrell
Cramer
Eide-Cramer

Sun #10 Masters HC - 21 teams

) Total
Placing Time
1 1154
1 1154
2 104.4
2 104.4

Total
Cattle
18
18
17
17

Last Name

Hedges
Ruby
Fleming
Mitchell

First
Name
William
Logan
Preston
Heather
Rebecca
William
Rebecca
Alyse
Jason
Debbie
Ryan
Lissa
Ron
Debbie

First
Name
Ryan

Tara

Isabella
Helen
Jason

Isabella

First
Name
William
Dave
Preston
Tony

Amount
Won

$389.00
$389.00
$259.00
$259.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$302.00

$302.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$386.00
$386.00
$257.00
$257.00

Points

Points
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58.7
58.7
59.87
59.87
59.29
59.29
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Sun #13 Mix HC - 46 teams

Total
Time
95.39
95.39
104.31
104.31
115.21
115.21
117.19
117.19
43.68
43.68
44 .89
44 .89
48.18
48.18
50.02
50.02
50.71
50.71
55.85
10 55.85

Placing
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10
10
9
9
7
7

Total
Cattle
20
20
20
20
18
18

Sun #14 RH HC - 54 teams

: Total
Placing Time
1 143.56
1 143.56

Total
Cattle
30
30

Mitchell
Quinlan
Mcarthur
Rice
Fleming
Rice

Last Name

Freiheit
Wolfe
Freiheit
Tyrrell
Mitchell
Molina
Ruby
Simpson
Cramer
Tyrrell
Fleming
Rice
Freiheit
Hedges
Milne
Wolfe
Freiheit
Freiheit
Tyrrell
Tyrrell

Last Name

Freiheit
Simpson

Tony
Lissa
Dwayne
Carther
Preston
Carther

First
Name
Erin
Logan
Travis
Helen
Tony
Alyse
Dave
Carolyn
Jason
Helen
Preston
Carther
Travis
Rebecca
Danielle
Logan
Erin
Travis
Helen
Jessica

First
Name

Travis
Luke

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$673.00
$673.00
$505.00
$505.00
$337.00
$337.00
$168.00
$168.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$790.00
$790.00
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Points
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Sun Youth - 21 teams

Placing
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159.86
159.86
161.76
161.76
171.39
171.39
174.29
174.29
95.55

95.55

97.44

97.44

102.65
102.65
112.99
112.99
104.69
104.69

Total
Time
90.68
117.93
109.71
110.44
114.69

29
29
29
29
28
28
26
26
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19

Total
Cattle

20
17
16
15
12

Dunn
Wolfe
Fleming
Wolfe
Ruby
Tyrrell
Dunn
Dunn
Dunn
Simpson
Molina
Simpson
Dunn
Freiheit
Fleming
Ruby
Freiheit
Simpson

Last Name

Dunn
Simpson
Dunn
Eide-Cramer
Eide-Cramer

Trina
Logan
Ron
Logan
Dave
Jessica
Trina
Greg
Trina
Carolyn
Alyse
Carolyn
Greg
Travis
Ron
Dave
Travis
Carolyn

First
Name
Scout

Ryleigh
Scout
Isabella
Isabella

$593.00
$593.00
$395.00
$395.00
$198.00
$198.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won

$234.00

$156.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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